FIXING_DATE
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.
2025.12.08.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
213.0518
191.2554
59.2502
232.4467
398.4199
15.4195
50.0832
374.0764
427.467
41.2496
99.9536
2.5094
2.0628
31.7374
185.6459
88.4258
73.4953
4.1764
34.1629
247.5196
10.076
7.5385
320.9579
18.9022

MIDDLE
218.3654
195.9634
60.7236
238.2144
408.3693
15.8019
51.3154
383.275
438.1037
42.2707
102.4539
2.5733
2.1142
32.5223
190.3148
90.6141
75.31
4.2908
35.0087
253.7069
10.3263
7.7267
328.8926
19.3751

SELL
223.6827
200.6716

62.1977
243.9846
418.3262

16.1845

52.5477
392.4736
448.7464

43.2921
104.9563

2.6372
2.1657

33.3073
194.9889

92.8031

77.125
4.4059

35.8548
259.8991

10.5767

7.915
336.8294
19.8484



